Evaluate: MAX20094/MAX20095MAX20094/MAX20095 Evaluation Kits/
MAX20094/MAX20095 Evaluation Systems
General Description
The MAX20094/MAX20095 evaluation kits (EV kits)
are fully assembled and tested application circuits for
the MAX20094/MAX20095 backup battery chargers and
boost controllers with I2C capability. The EV kits are set
up to provide the user with a convenient method to assess

 ● Fully Assembled and Tested
319-100055; Rev 5; 3/18
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Note: Photo shows the Maxim MINIQUSB board on left and the MAX20094 EV kit board on right.
MAX20094 EV Kit Photo
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX20094/MAX20095MAX20094/MAX20095 Evaluation Kits/
MAX20094/MAX20095 Evaluation Systems
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX20094 or MAX20095 EV kit
 ● Latest version of the MINIQUSB command module
firmware (optional, USB cable included) available from
 ● Latest version of the MAX20094 EV kit software,

Note: The EV system includes both the EV kit and the
MINIQUSB command module.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX20094EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX20094EVSYS# EV System
MAX20095EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX20095EVSYS# EV System
Maxim Integrated  │ 6www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX20094/MAX20095MAX20094/MAX20095 Evaluation Kits/
MAX20094/MAX20095 Evaluation Systems
MAX20094/MAX20095 EV Kits Bill of Materials
REF DESIGNATORS QTY VALUE DESCRIPTION MFG PART NO.
AVB, AVI, NTC, SCL, SDA, EN1B, IMON, VBIAS, BUBTRIG,
STATUSB, MINIQ_VL, MINIQ_SCL, MINIQ_SDA 13 ― TEST POINT; PIN DIA=0.1IN; TOTAL LENGTH=0.3IN; BOARD HOLE=0.04IN; RED; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;

CHANGED
0 8/17 Initial release —
1 8/17 Added missing Ordering Information table 5
2 1/18 Added MAX20095EVKIT# and MAX20095EVSYS# to Ordering Information table 5
3 1/18 Added MAX20095 EV kit and MAX20095 EV system to entire data sheet 1–13
4 3/18 Replaced MAX20094 and MAX20095 schematics 7, 8
5 3/18 Updated the Ordering Information table 5
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  124352-HMC860LP3E  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-0.8-
EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-
EVALZ  ADP2102-1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  AS3606-DB
BQ25010EVM  BQ3055EVM  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LP38512TS-1.8EV  EVAL-ADM1186-1MBZ  EVAL-ADM1186-2MBZ  ADP122UJZ-
REDYKIT  ADP166Z-REDYKIT  ADP170-1.8-EVALZ  ADP171-EVALZ  ADP1853-EVALZ  ADP1873-0.3-EVALZ  ADP198CP-EVALZ
ADP2102-1.0-EVALZ  ADP2102-1-EVALZ  ADP2107-1.8-EVALZ  ADP5020CP-EVALZ  CC-ACC-DBMX-51  ATPL230A-EK  MIC23250-
S4YMT EV  MIC26603YJL EV  MIC33050-SYHL EV  TPS60100EVM-131  TPS65010EVM-230  TPS71933-28EVM-213
TPS72728YFFEVM-407  TPS79318YEQEVM  UCC28810EVM-002  XILINXPWR-083  LMR22007YMINI-EVM  LP38501ATJ-EV